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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 246 FUMAGALLI P. - Yamaha e 5 2:02.972 16:09:08.856 1 2:11.941 16:00:51.379
1 5:06.993 16:00:46.536 6 2:03.448 16:11:12.304 2 2:07.793 16:02:59.172
2 2:05.527 16:02:52.063 7 2:05.319 16:13:17.623 3 2:06.683 16:05:05.855
3 2:01.093 16:04:53.156  Po. 6 - # 122 BALLABIO M. - Honda N gf‘;g;“g 4 2:07.965 16:07:13.820
4 1:58.893 16:06:52.049 1 2:07.232 16:00:46.447 > 2:06.824 16:09:20.644
5 1:58.382 16:08:50.431 2 2:07.412 16:02:53.859 6 2:04.557 16:11:25.201
6 1:58.192 16:10:48.623 3 2:04.887 16:04:58.746 7 2:03.584 16:13:28.785
. 1:58.114 16:12:46.737 4 2:04.959 16:07:03.705  Po. 11 - # 160 MORETTI L. - KTM L1609
Po.2 - # 677 BOLGERI G. - Kawasaki oi prime 5 2:06.465 16:09:10.170 1 2:17.068 16:00:57.882
1 207 672 16:00:47.694 6 2:05.389 16:11:15.559 2 2:08.765 16:03:06.647
2 2:03.036 16:02:50.730 7 2:04.168 16:13:19.727 3 2:05.801 16:05:12.448
3 1:59.488 16:04:50.218  po. 7 - #317 BOSETTI D. - Honda A 4 2:06.357 16:07:19.005
4 2:00.459 16:06:50.677 1 2:10.142 16:00:50.037 5 2:04.433 16:09:23.438
5 1:59.752 16:08:50.429 2 2:06.009 16:02:56.046 6 2:05.589 16:11:29.027
6 2:00.123 16:10:50.552 3 2:06.353 16:05:02.399 ’ 2:04.644 16:13:33.671
; 2:02.723 16:12:53.275 4 2:06.367 16:07:08.766  Po. 12 - # 19 MAGONARA J. - Yamaha 10838
Po. 3 - # 691 CAMERINI F. - Honda S > 2:03.913 16:09:12.679 ! 2:16.863 16:00:56.764
1 205612 16:00:44.869 6 2:03.016 16:11:15.695 2 2:13.870 16:03:10.634
5 2:07.245 16:02:52.114 7 2:06.636 16:13:22.331 3 2:07.378 16:05:18.012
3 2:03.278 16:04:55.392  po. 8. # 320 PING A~ Honda o o a 2:06.661 16:07:24.673
4 2:03.144 16:06:58.536 1 2:14.133 16:00:54.115 5 2:04.549 16:09:29.222
5 2:03.617 16:09:02.153 2 2:06.138 16:03:00.253 6 2:03.980 16:11:33.202
6 2:03.025 16:11:05.178 3 2:06.723 16:05:06.976 7 2:03.373 16:13:36.575
7 2:03.291 16:13:08.469 4 2:05.260 16:07:12.236  Po. 13 - # 197 TADE' S. - Yamaha Lo oes
Po. 4 - # 828 BRIOSCHI A. - Honda A 5 2:06.141 16:09:18.377 1 2:18.587 16:00:58.086
1 2:08.110 16:00:47 581 6 2:04.782 16:11:23.159 2 2:11.773 16:03:09.859
5 2:07 353 16:02:54.934 7 2:02.196 16:13:25.355 3 2:09.328 16:05:19.187
3 2:04.391 16:04:59.325  Po, 9 - # 321 SCARALLO V. - Kawasaki S e 4 2:08.081 16:07:27.268
4 2:04.949 16:07:04.274 1 2:16.541 16:00:56.610 5 2:06.198 16:09:33.466
5 2:02.079 16:09:06.353 2 2:09.362 16:03:05.972 6 2:05.385 16:11:38.851
6 2:02.380 16:11:08.733 3 2:04.433 16:05:10.405 7 2:04.839 16:13:43.700
7 2:02.265 16:13:10.998 4 2:05.748 16:07:16.153
Po.5 - #918 ISGRO' G. - Honda A 5 2:04.654 16:09:20.807
1 213114 16:00:52.624 6 2:03.230 16:11:24.037
2 2:04.465 16:02:57.089 7 2:03.969 16:13:28.006
Diff. Primo
3 2:03.039 16:05:00.128  po. 10 - # 24 BARNI D. - Yamaha +42.048
4 2:05.756 16:07:05.884
Fastest lap: 1:58.114
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 777 PORETTI G. - Yamaha A
1 2:15.830 16:00:55.453
2 2:08.944 16:03:04.397
3 2:11.747 16:05:16.144
4 2:07.289 16:07:23.433
5 2:08.379 16:09:31.812
6 2:06.092 16:11:37.904
7 2:08.127 16:13:46.031
Po. 15 - # 49 LOCATELLI D. - KTM A
1 2:17.333 16:00:57.477
2 2:19.319 16:03:16.796
3 2:05.338 16:05:22.134
4 2:05.866 16:07:28.000
5 2:07.201 16:09:35.201
6 2:04.862 16:11:40.063
7 2:06.005 16:13:46.068
Po. 16 - # 3 DALL'AMICO A. - Yamaha . 100 o86
1 2:15.560 16:00:55.782
2 2:11.087 16:03:06.869
3 2:10.259 16:05:17.128
4 2:07.508 16:07:24.636
5 2:10.209 16:09:34.845
6 2:09.807 16:11:44.652
7 2:11.671 16:13:56.323
Po. 17 - # 259 GRASSI E. - Kawasaki + 10 an0
1 2:22.865 16:01:03.275
2 2:16.165 16:03:19.440
3 2:12.506 16:05:31.946
4 2:11.515 16:07:43.461
5 2:09.374 16:09:52.835
6 2:11.861 16:12:04.696
7 2:11.490 16:14:16.186
Po. 18 - # 422 CADEI G. - TM L
1 2:55.901 16:01:35.176
2 2:56.614 16:04:31.790
3 2:39.722 16:07:11.512
Fastest lap: 1:58.114
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